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1 JÔNATAS SANTOS VIRGINIO 1835586 27/01/1988 Não Não 10 10.00 10 10.00 10 10.00 9 9.00 9 9.00 9,43
2 THALITA RAMOS NEGREIRO 1813764 23/08/1993 Não Não 7 7.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 8,43
3 JOÃO GUILHERME ALVARENGA E SILVA 1838936 13/01/1996 Não Não 10 10.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 8,43
4 RAFAEL MENDES LEAL 1801455 16/03/1990 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 8,29
5 PAULO CEZAR MARTINS JUNIOR 1807992 03/07/1983 Não Não 10 10.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 8,29
6 LUCIANO DE ALMEIDA SILVA 1857463 16/05/1989 Não Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 8,14
7 LUAN NUNES DE SOUZA 1837052 29/12/1989 Não Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 8,14
8 DAVID GITIRANA DA ROCHA 1830460 10/08/1987 Não Não 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 8,14
9 LEANDRO ABREU DE SOUZA 1839664 21/10/1987 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 8,14
10 TAFAREL DA COSTA FERREIRA 1837096 20/08/1990 Não Não 10 10.00 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 8,14
11 RAFAEL DO NASCIMENTO LIRA 1811887 18/04/1994 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 8,14
12 ALAN PEREIRA AMORIM PACHECO 1846502 26/02/1988 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 8,00
13 MURILO GALVÃO AMANCIO CRUZ 1802683 11/06/1991 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 8,00
14 ARTHUR ACCÁCIO KHALIL INÁCIO 1803564 24/08/1993 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 8,00
15 JAQUELINE FLOR DA FRANÇA 1824082 16/01/1989 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 8 8.00 7,86
16 PATRICK GOMES CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA 1842097 26/06/1986 Sim Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 7,86
17 JONATHAN VIEIRA PACHECO RODRIGUES 1853329 15/04/1989 Sim Não 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7,86
18 WAGNER MOREIRA DA SILVA 1803056 17/05/1978 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 7,86
19 ANA BEATRIZ COSTA DE ASSIS 1813222 11/07/1991 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7,86
20 THAIS MATHIAS DA COSTA FONTAINHA 1861855 25/11/1987 Sim Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7,86
21 ELIZABETE FERREIRA GARCIA DE MIRANDA 1814163 14/04/1963 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7,86
22 HUMBERTO LUIZ DOS SANTOS SILVA 1800809 01/01/1980 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7,86
23 MARIO DOMINGOS DA GRAÇA JUNIOR 1860986 19/01/1971 Não Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7,86
24 MARCELO CRETON DE ALMEIDA 1833011 22/04/1979 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 9 9.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7,86
25 GIANNI HARDOIM DE MENESES 1803704 26/08/1996 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 7,71
26 VITOR DIEGO DA SILVA BISPO 1800081 27/03/1989 Não Não 9 9.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7,71
27 RAFAEL FLORÊNCIO DA SILVA 1835898 03/05/1982 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7,71
28 DENIS BONINCENHA FERREIRA 1832762 22/07/1981 Não Não 7 7.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7,71
29 RODOLFO ALVES MARQUES 1805496 01/09/1982 Sim Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,71
30 IGOR DE SOUZA SILVA 1855216 20/08/1986 Sim Sim 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,71
31 WENDERSON SAMPAIO DA COSTA 1805705 20/12/1995 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7,71
32 PEDRO LACERDA QUINTANILHA 1829750 27/02/1989 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,71
33 MAURICIO DOS SANTOS BOZ 1830805 12/04/1973 Não Não 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 7,57
34 MAURICIO FABIANO DE ARAUJOPEREIRA 1862605 06/11/1980 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7,57
35 MARCELLO BERNARDO BARAÇAL PESSANHA MALAFAIA 1859232 22/01/1973 Não Não 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7,57
36 VINICIUS OLIVEIRA PORTELLA 1818689 12/05/1982 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7,57
37 LARISSYA BARBOSA PEREIRA 1809212 02/06/1995 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7,57
38 FELIPE VIDAL BENVENUTO ALBERTO 1804232 24/03/1993 Não Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,57
39 HÉLIO DIAS PEDROSA 1829375 12/04/1988 Sim Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,57
40 ROBSON CORREA CHAVES 1831153 08/06/1980 Não Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7,57
41 YASMINE RANGEL VIEIRA 1831463 09/03/1984 Não Não 6 6.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7,43
42 PATRICIA FERREIRA BORGES 1862758 16/09/1977 Não Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7,43
43 RAFAEL DE FREITAS GUILHERME 1836544 29/10/1988 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7,43
44 HENRIQUE CÉSAR FERREIRA DA COSTA 1834802 19/11/1986 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,43
45 DANIEL DOS SANTOS DE ARAUJO 1851047 18/05/1994 Sim Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7,43
46 ALINE DAMASCENO ARRUDA 1824190 16/12/1983 Não Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7,43
47 IZABELA CARVALHO CANANEA 1803799 15/11/1988 Não Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,43
48 ROBERTA DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO 1831594 15/02/1985 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,43
49 VITOR DOS SANTOS COSTA 1825404 06/08/1987 Sim Não 5 5.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7,29
50 MONICA PEREIRA MACEDO 1862740 06/05/1958 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7,29
51 MICHELLE DE ARAUJO PINHEIRO 1816003 29/11/1991 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7,29
52 LUCAS COSTA MONTEIRO LOPES 1805295 12/05/1988 Sim Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,29
53 LUIZ FELIPE SANTANA BARBOSA 1840970 21/02/1988 Não Não 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,29
54 LIDIANE DA SILVA SOARES 1820901 06/01/1992 Não Não 7 7.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7,29
55 BRUNO TEIXEIRA GONDIM 1808047 05/11/1986 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 7,29
56 RICARDO PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1815913 03/04/1965 Não Não 10 10.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 7,14
57 EDENILSON DO NASCIMENTO DE SOUTO 1823350 30/11/1994 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7,14
58 DAYANNA CRISTINA MADEIRA TEIXEIRA GUTIERREZ WERNECK 1839017 18/06/1990 Não Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7,14
59 JEFERSON AMARAL PEREIRA 1822466 17/11/1988 Não Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7,14
60 VINÍCIUS JOVIANO DA SILVA 1838261 27/06/1991 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7,14
61 CAMILA NASCIMENTO BARBOSA 1825550 22/05/1984 Não Não 6 6.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7,14
62 RICARDO BARRA GOMES 1849067 05/08/1983 Não Não 6 6.00 8 8.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,14
63 ELAINE BARROS 1853647 09/04/1986 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 7,14
64 JOHNATAN RODRIGUES LAMAS 1827205 16/01/1985 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7,00
65 ALYNE SILVA DE CARVALHO 1845519 15/09/1983 Não Não 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,00
66 LUIZ ANTONIO BOUÇAS GONÇALVES 1806065 14/03/1983 Não Não 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7,00
67 ISAQUE RODRIGUES LOPES 1810936 01/01/1992 Não Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6,86
68 VICTOR AKSENOW AFFONSO 1831806 18/09/1992 Não Não 10 10.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,86
69 MARIANA LUCIA DA SILVA 1816632 14/09/1983 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,86
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70 DANIEL SILVA NETO OLIVEIRA 1811810 13/07/1987 Não Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6,86
71 GUTENBERG NUNES DE ALMEIDA 1809410 01/07/1988 Não Não 9 9.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,86
72 GILSON ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 1837586 12/03/1997 Não Não 9 9.00 8 8.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,86
73 TALITA DAVID RODRIGUES BALTAR 1824957 01/07/1991 Não Não 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 6,86
74 RÔMULO ALVES DA SILVA 1860009 19/05/1986 Sim Não 9 9.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 6,86
75 ELAINE DE PAULA SANTOS 1811011 28/10/1989 Sim Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,86
76 RAMON SILVA DE CARVALHO 1834740 01/12/1993 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,71
77 FLAVIA TRIERWEILER LIRA TORRES 1835826 29/10/1975 Não Não 7 7.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,71
78 CLEILTO PAULO BRAGA 1853277 17/11/1975 Sim Não 6 6.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,71
79 GENILSON ESTÁCIO DA COSTA 1829060 25/08/1994 Não Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,71
80 LEONARDO RUSAK 1859249 24/05/1982 Não Não 9 9.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,71
81 LIGIA FERREIRA GONCALVES 1842019 23/05/1990 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 5 5.00 6,71
82 ANDRÉ LUIZ BONFIM SILVA 1846776 27/06/1991 Não Não 7 7.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,71
83 ELIZIA JANUARIO DA SILVA 1838604 20/09/1980 Sim Não 8 8.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6,57
84 FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTOS 1831300 20/04/1989 Não Não 10 10.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,57
85 MARI HELENA TOLEDO CAMPOS 1851008 02/02/1966 Não Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,57
86 ROBERTO KIYOJI CALAZANS KANO 1848772 27/04/1963 Não Não 6 6.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,57
87 DANIELLE FONSECA REIS SILVEIRA 1862258 13/06/1988 Não Não 6 6.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6,57
88 JAKYSON OLIVEIRA SOUZA 1864213 26/03/1977 Sim Não 10 10.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,57
89 DANIELLA SOUZA DA SILVEIRA SALES 1828443 14/12/1988 Não Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,57
90 ANDERSON SOUZA DA GAMA 1812606 30/10/1980 Não Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,57
91 DANIELE SIMAS PEREIRA ALVES 1832247 18/09/1986 Não Não 9 9.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 6,57
92 WANDERSON TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 1820220 03/06/1982 Sim Não 8 8.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 5 5.00 6,57
93 CASSIANO MORENO DE SOUZA DAVID 1835719 15/11/1996 Sim Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,57
94 LAILA DA COSTA SANTOS 1815995 07/12/1991 Sim Não 5 5.00 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6,57
95 VICTOR OLIVEIRA SANTOS 1838608 08/03/1992 Sim Não 5 5.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6,43
96 ISABEL RODRIGUES CORDEIRO PORTELLA 1821916 28/08/1985 Não Não 8 8.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6,43
97 JOÃO VICTOR TEIXEIRA GOMES 1813317 08/01/1993 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,43
98 VANESSA OLIVEIRA GIL CASEMIRO 1815484 16/05/1985 Não Não 7 7.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6,43
99 GÉSSICA ALVES DE SOUZA 1845677 10/06/1990 Não Não 9 9.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,43

100 JULIO CESAR CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA 1864451 29/09/1988 Sim Não 8 8.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,43
101 HELENICE MOURA DE ALMEIDA 1837026 23/03/1978 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6,43
102 MARCO AURÉLIO FERREIRA BARBOSA 1835474 15/11/1988 Não Não 6 6.00 9 9.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,43
103 VICTOR HUGO DA SILVA DIAS 1853344 11/12/1980 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,29
104 NATHÁLIA DE OLIVEIRA BARRETO 1834319 21/01/1991 Não Não 8 8.00 5 5.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6,29
105 GABRIELLE TANTOS NUNES 1859114 28/12/1995 Não Não 7 7.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,29
106 MARCIA REGINA SEZINI 1845079 18/03/1968 Não Não 7 7.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6,29
107 UBIRATAN JESUS DE SOUSA 1804710 19/04/1980 Sim Não 7 7.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,29
108 JEFFERSON SILVA DOS SANTOS 1855203 24/01/1986 Não Não 5 5.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,29
109 MIRIAN MARIA DE SOUZA TAVARES 1832499 29/07/1962 Não Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,29
110 MAYARA DE ABREU E LIMA CORREIA 1859706 17/11/1986 Não Não 9 9.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,29
111 GILSON THOMAZ PEREIRA JUNIOR 1849525 09/09/1988 Sim Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,29
112 ROBERTA CRISTINA DA SILVA PAZ SANTIAGO 1830679 16/10/1977 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,29
113 TAYZA MACHADO BOTELHO BELINI 1862350 07/06/1987 Não Não 8 8.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,29
114 REGINALDO AMARAL MATHIAS 1855435 21/10/1978 Sim Não 5 5.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,14
115 CRISTIANE DE SOUZA MOURA 1833153 27/03/1982 Sim Não 8 8.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,14
116 EVANIR XIMENES LIMA 1819207 15/10/1982 Não Não 7 7.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,14
117 BRUNO RICARDO ANTUNES GASPAR 1814238 02/06/1991 Não Não 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,14
118 LUIS ALEXANDRE MARTINS BATISTA 1810441 29/07/1981 Não Não 6 6.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6,14
119 RODRIGO OTAVIO GUIDNA DA SILVA LOTUFO 1826122 05/03/1979 Não Não 6 6.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,14
120 JONAS DE SOUZA SANTANA 1829272 30/12/1982 Sim Não 6 6.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,14
121 ISABEL CRISTINA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 1815344 14/07/1980 Não Não 5 5.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6,00
122 ALOISIO FERNANDES CARDOZO 1846389 28/07/1986 Não Não 5 5.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,00
123 MARCELO DURVALINO DE MELO RIBEIRO 1825701 21/05/1976 Não Não 5 5.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6,00
124 CAMILA RODRIGUES ALVES 1842946 27/10/1993 Não Não 5 5.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,00
125 LETÍCIA BARBOSA DIOGO 1842158 10/09/1997 Não Não 8 8.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6,00
126 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS COSTA 1842411 25/06/1995 Não Não 7 7.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,00
127 GISELE MENDONÇA CASTRO DE ASSIS 1808265 18/08/1981 Sim Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,00
128 CAIO CESAR KIEBITZ MARTINS 1851734 27/01/1991 Não Não 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6,00
129 MARINA ISIS DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS 1839411 23/12/1996 Não Não 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6,00
130 LUIZ FELIPE GOMES ESPÍNOLA 1829023 12/07/1994 Não Não 7 7.00 5 5.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,00
131 RICARDO NOGUEIRA DE CARVALHO 1831168 15/03/1982 Não Não 8 8.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,86
132 LEONARDO NICOLAU DA SILVA MORAES 1828094 07/08/1985 Sim Não 7 7.00 9 9.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,86
133 STÉFANI RODRIGUES LOLLI 1827411 30/03/1993 Não Não 6 6.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,86
134 DANIELLA MATTOS PINTO 1850932 11/05/1988 Não Não 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5,86
135 ADONIAS DE FREITAS RODRIGUES 1845275 14/07/1964 Não Sim 5 5.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5,86
136 ANA LUCIA LOPES CARVALHO 1849964 07/11/1983 Não Não 5 5.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5,86
137 SABRINA MEIRELLES 1818569 16/09/1979 Não Não 5 5.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5,86
138 MARIANA SOUZA SAMPAIO 1808517 14/09/1985 Não Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,71
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139 MARCUS VINICIUS SEREJO BORGES VALE DA SILVA 1860078 26/04/1994 Não Não 8 8.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5,71
140 DIANE FELIX DA SILVA LOPES 1813057 26/10/1988 Não Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,71
141 MARCONDES PESSOA DE FREITAS 1822989 05/04/1990 Não Não 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,71
142 MARCOS LIMA ESTEVES 1809031 02/01/1973 Não Não 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,71
143 EDIVANIA ALMEIDA LAGE 1821374 02/04/1996 Não Não 6 6.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5,71
144 JOSIANE CURTY FERREIRA 1801002 05/06/1995 Sim Não 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5,71
145 DANIEL RODRIGUES PUCCINI 1863777 21/01/1985 Não Não 5 5.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,71
146 RAFAEL GABRIEL DA SILVA 1858936 24/04/1984 Não Não 5 5.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,71
147 WAGNER BRITO DE BARROS 1800366 26/05/1993 Não Não 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 5,57
148 JOAS VENTURA 1809366 17/07/1989 Não Não 5 5.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,57
149 INGRID BATISTA BORGES 1831267 23/01/1991 Não Não 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5,29
150 MATEUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 1841976 15/06/1995 Não Não 5 5.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,14
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1 PATRICK GOMES CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA 1842097 26/06/1986 Sim Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 7,86
2 JONATHAN VIEIRA PACHECO RODRIGUES 1853329 15/04/1989 Sim Não 9 9.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7,86
3 THAIS MATHIAS DA COSTA FONTAINHA 1861855 25/11/1987 Sim Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 7,86
4 RODOLFO ALVES MARQUES 1805496 01/09/1982 Sim Não 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,71
5 IGOR DE SOUZA SILVA 1855216 20/08/1986 Sim Sim 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,71
6 HÉLIO DIAS PEDROSA 1829375 12/04/1988 Sim Não 9 9.00 10 10.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,57
7 DANIEL DOS SANTOS DE ARAUJO 1851047 18/05/1994 Sim Não 10 10.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 7,43
8 ROBERTA DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO 1831594 15/02/1985 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 9 9.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,43
9 VITOR DOS SANTOS COSTA 1825404 06/08/1987 Sim Não 5 5.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 7,29
10 MONICA PEREIRA MACEDO 1862740 06/05/1958 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7,29
11 LUCAS COSTA MONTEIRO LOPES 1805295 12/05/1988 Sim Não 9 9.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 7,29
12 EDENILSON DO NASCIMENTO DE SOUTO 1823350 30/11/1994 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 7,14
13 RÔMULO ALVES DA SILVA 1860009 19/05/1986 Sim Não 9 9.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 6,86
14 ELAINE DE PAULA SANTOS 1811011 28/10/1989 Sim Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,86
15 CLEILTO PAULO BRAGA 1853277 17/11/1975 Sim Não 6 6.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,71
16 ELIZIA JANUARIO DA SILVA 1838604 20/09/1980 Sim Não 8 8.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6,57
17 JAKYSON OLIVEIRA SOUZA 1864213 26/03/1977 Sim Não 10 10.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,57
18 WANDERSON TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 1820220 03/06/1982 Sim Não 8 8.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 9 9.00 5 5.00 6,57
19 CASSIANO MORENO DE SOUZA DAVID 1835719 15/11/1996 Sim Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,57
20 LAILA DA COSTA SANTOS 1815995 07/12/1991 Sim Não 5 5.00 10 10.00 9 9.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6,57
21 VICTOR OLIVEIRA SANTOS 1838608 08/03/1992 Sim Não 5 5.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6,43
22 JULIO CESAR CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA 1864451 29/09/1988 Sim Não 8 8.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,43
23 VICTOR HUGO DA SILVA DIAS 1853344 11/12/1980 Sim Não 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 6,29
24 UBIRATAN JESUS DE SOUSA 1804710 19/04/1980 Sim Não 7 7.00 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,29
25 GILSON THOMAZ PEREIRA JUNIOR 1849525 09/09/1988 Sim Não 8 8.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,29
26 REGINALDO AMARAL MATHIAS 1855435 21/10/1978 Sim Não 5 5.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 6,14
27 CRISTIANE DE SOUZA MOURA 1833153 27/03/1982 Sim Não 8 8.00 6 6.00 8 8.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 6,14
28 JONAS DE SOUZA SANTANA 1829272 30/12/1982 Sim Não 6 6.00 7 7.00 7 7.00 8 8.00 5 5.00 6,14
29 GISELE MENDONÇA CASTRO DE ASSIS 1808265 18/08/1981 Sim Não 7 7.00 8 8.00 7 7.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 6,00
30 LEONARDO NICOLAU DA SILVA MORAES 1828094 07/08/1985 Sim Não 7 7.00 9 9.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5 5.00 5,86
31 JOSIANE CURTY FERREIRA 1801002 05/06/1995 Sim Não 6 6.00 6 6.00 7 7.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5,71

Acertos Nota Acertos Nota Acertos Nota Acertos Nota Acertos Nota

1 IGOR DE SOUZA SILVA 1855216 20/08/1986 Sim Sim 9 9.00 10 10.00 7 7.00 10 10.00 6 6.00 7,71
2 ADONIAS DE FREITAS RODRIGUES 1845275 14/07/1964 Não Sim 5 5.00 10 10.00 5 5.00 6 6.00 5 5.00 5,86
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